Intra 4 27 avril 2025
St-Hubert, 27-4-2025

Epreuve 8
2025-04-27 - 14:13

50m Brasse

Cat. générale
Liste des séries

Série 1 de 9

2 ST-PIERRE, Eliane
3 ROCH, Mérédith
4 KASO, Elodie

Série 2de 9

2 TIJANI, Amber

3 BENAOULA, Abdel Wahid
4 ROCH, Ethan

5 BOUCHER, Hayden

Série 3de 9

1 MOBIO, Noé

2 FAUVEL, Julia

3 APPADOQO, Davishen

4 BOUSSELMI, Mohamed Rayen
5 BELAID, Rayan

6 TSE, Sara

Série 4de 9

1 XU, Emma

2 PAQUIN, Elliott

3 LIUKIN, Artyom

4 BOUSSELMI, Myriam
5 AZEMAR, Clément

6 SURYAVANSHI, Riaan

Série 5de 9

1 BOUAZIZ, Daris
2 CEBOTARI, Luca
3 AUGUSTIN, Elysé
4 EL AYADI, Sofia
5 DOBROTA, Giulia
6 ROY, Marguerite

Série 6 de 9

1 BARAKOV, Alex

2 LAGHZIOUI, Sarah

3 CARRENO, Samuel
4 SEAGRAM, Morgan
5 VIGNERON, Eloise

6 ST-PIERRE, Eva
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Série 7de 9

1 ONESTI-SEYER, Victoria
2 OSSEYRANE, Tristan

3 ADDA HANIFI, Rania Manel
4 BATUTIN, Daniel

5 VLASOV, Maxime

6 KHELLOUFI, Ania

Série 8 de 9

1 LUPIEN, Elizabeth

2 LYU, Jinhan

3 LEFFET, Maya

4 MORTAZAVI, Sam

5 ARCHAMBAULT, Mathis
6 XIA, Melissa

Série 9de 9

1 MARIER, Laurence
2 LI, James

3 GADI, Nesma

4 DESAULNIERS, Léo
5 LACEUK, Amina

6 DOLBEC, Léo

10

14

10
10

11
10
10
10

10

10
10
11
11
12
10

Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation

Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation

Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation

1:05.59
1:04.56
1:02.60
1:03.83
1:05.53
1:08.58

1:01.87
1:00.64
59.75
59.88
1:00.77
1:02.10

58.54
56.33
54.02
55.00
57.15
59.69

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to Velox Natation

2025-04-24 12:48 - Page 2



